MonTa)kublit Komnnekt ana IZMX40

 Tun XMIX40W08D
A oo 171674

Texnnyeckue xapakrepuctuku cornacto ETIM 6.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Switching cabinet, housing, rack (accessories) / Component for installation (electrical

cabinet) (ecl@ss8.1-27-18-92-61 [ACN627008])

Model

Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building height mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Width mm
Height mm
Depth mm
Material

Colour

RAL-number

31.10.2017 Eaton Industries GmbH

http://www.moeller.net/en

800

792
640
351
Metal
Grey
7035

© 11/2012 by Eaton Industries GmbH

HPL-ED2012 V2.0 EN

171



