



Монтажный комплект для IZMX40

Тип
Каталог №

XMIХ40W08D
171674

Технические характеристики согласно ETIM 6.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Switching cabinet, housing, rack (accessories) / Component for installation (electrical cabinet) (ecl@ss8.1-27-18-92-61 [ACN627008])

Model			-
Suitable for enclosure building width		mm	800
Suitable for enclosure building height		mm	0
Suitable for enclosure building depth		mm	0
Width		mm	792
Height		mm	640
Depth		mm	351
Material			Metal
Colour			Grey
RAL-number			7035